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YOU BELONG HERE

Monthly & Annual Membership Rates
GAHANNA/JOHN E. BICKLEY YMCA

All memberships include FREE Group Fitness Classes, Program Discounts, visits to Ys around the U.S. and more!

Family Memberships

2 ADULTS
+ KIDS*

ADULT
+ KIDS*

Adult ages: 18+

2 ADULTS

Adult ages: 18+

Adult ages: 18+

MONTHLY

$86.99

/month + tax

$50 Join Fee

MONTHLY

$76.99

/month + tax

$50 Join Fee

MONTHLY

$69.99

/month + tax

$25 Join Fee

No contract No contract No contract

MONTHLY

$49.99

/month + tax

$25 Join Fee

No contract

Individual Memberships

YOUNG
ADULT

Ages: 18-29

YOUTH/
TEEN

Ages: 9-17

MONTHLY

$32.99

/month + tax

$25 Join Fee

MONTHLY

$19.99

/month + tax

$25 Join Fee

MONTHLY

$9.99

/month + tax

$25 Join Fee

No contract No contract No contract

ANNUAL* ANNUAL* ANNUAL*
$869.99 $769.99 $699.99
/year + tax /year + tax /year + tax
$0 Join Fee $0 Join Fee $0 Join Fee
2 months free** 2 months free** 2 months free**
save save save
$223.89 $203.89 $164.89

*Kids include individuals up to age 24; everyone on a membership must share the same residence.
“Annual memberships require a pro-rated amount to cover your first partial month.

GAHANNA/IJOHN E. BICKLEY
YMCA

555 YMCA Place
Gahanna, OH 43230

(614) 416-9622

ymcacolumbus.org/gahanna

n /GahannaYMCA
@YCbus

! @GahannaYMCA

m } iPhone & Android App
SEARCH: Daxko

ANNUAL* ANNUAL* ANNUAL* ANNUAL*
$499.99 $329.99 $199.99 $99.99
/year + tax /year + tax /year + tax /year + tax
$0 Join Fee $0 Join Fee $0 Join Fee $0 Join Fee
2 months free** 2 months free** 2 months free** 2 months free**
save save save save
$124.89 $90.89 $64.89 $44.89

**Get 12 months for the price of 10 when you commit to a one-year membership.

Monday 5:00am - 10:00pm
Tuesday 5:00am - 10:00pm
Wednesday 5:00am - 10:00pm
Thursday 5:00am - 10:00pm
Friday 5:00am - 9:00pm
Saturday 7:00am - 6:00pm
Sunday 10:00am - 6:00pm

MEMBERSHIP
FORALL

We offer financial

assistance based on
household income...
ask for details!

SENIOR DISCOUNT
Ages 62+ get 10% off
monthly rates.

Members may
choose the best
available discount.
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